
 

Lockerby Composite School Examination Schedule 
January 2019 

 
Friday, January 18, 2019 Monday, January 21, 2019 Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 

Period 1 Culminating Activities Period 2 Culminating Activities Period 3 Culminating Activities Period 4 Culminating Activities 

 
Thursday, January 24, 2019 

11:25 am 
Friday, January 25, 2019 

8:30 am 
Monday, January 28, 2019 

8:30 am 
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 

8:30 am 

Period 1 Examinations Period 2 Examinations Period 3 Examinations Period 4 Examinations 

ALL EXAMINATIONS WILL BE HELD IN REGULAR CLASSROOMS 
(unless otherwise specified) 

Note: Some culminating activties will be on a different date.  Please confirm dates with each of your teachers. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Thursday, January 24, 2019  
Short Period Day Schedule 

 
Announcments: 
 

 
8:20 am 

 
Period 1:  
 

 
8:20 am – 9:00 am 

 
Period 2: 
 

 
9:04 am – 9:40 am 

 
Period 3: 
 

 
9:44 am – 10:19 am 

 
Period 4: 
 

 
10:23 am – 10:59 am 

 
Lunch: 
 

 
10:59 am – 11:25 am 

 
Period 1 examinations begin at 11:25 am 

 

          Instructions for Students 

• It is your responsibility to read this schedule 
carefully and to be on time for your 
examinations. 

• Absence due to illness requires a verified 
doctor’s note (please reference our Assessment 
and Evaluation Policy for further information). 

• If you are late for an examination, you must get 
an admit slip from the office. 

• Buses arrive and depart at the usual time. 
• You are not permitted in the hallways during 

examinations. 
• You are not allowed to access your locker while 

other students are writing examinations in that 
area. 

• The library is designated as a quiet study area. 
• The dress code is still in effect during 

examinations. 
• Notebooks, textbooks, and electronic devices 

must be left in the designated area in the 
examination room. 

 
Please visit the following link and see Ms. Hunda for any special needs and/or accomodations: 

https://goo.gl/forms/4sStbguFiKLKifdn2 



 
 

Lockerby Composite School Examination Schedule 
January 2019 

 

 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 at 11:25 am 
Period 1 Examinations 

Course Teacher Room 
SNC1P0-01 
CHC2DL-01 
MFM2P0-01 
BAF3ML/0-01 
MDM4U0-01 
ENG3UL-01 
MAP4C0-01 
ENG4UL-01 
SPH3UT/L/0-01 
MHF4U0-01 
CHC2DI-01 
MPM1DT/L/0-01 
CGC1DT/L/0-01 
ENG4U0-01 
MPM1DE-01 

Abols 
Caddel 
Coulas 
Edington 
Graham 
Greenough 
Heffern 
Kleinsteuber 
Luoma 
MacLennan 
McNair 
Mishra 
Peloso 
Rodriguez 
Svalina 

111 
162 
200 
211 
129 
224 
127 
102 
116 
131 
226 
123 
210 
205 
204 

 
Friday, January 25, 2019 at 8:30 am 

Period 2 Examinations 
Course Teacher Room 
SNC1DT/L/0-01 
BOH4M0-01 
MCR3U0-01 
SNC2DT/L/0-01 
MCR3UE-01 
FIF4UI-01 
SCH4UT/L/0-01 
ENG4UL-03 
MBF3C0-01 

Donato 
Edington 
Heffern 
Laberge 
MacLennan 
Marshall 
Potvin 
Rodriguez 
Svalina 

121 
211 
127 
109 
131 
225 
123 
205 
204 

Students should arrive early to give themselves adequate 
time to prepare for writing their examination. 
 
Students cannot leave the examination area within one 
hour of examination start-time. 

 

Monday, January 28, 2019 at 8:30 am 
Period 3 Examinations 

Course Teacher Room 
SCH3UT/L/0-01 
SCH4C0-01 
PSK4U0-01 
MHF4U0-02 
MHF4UE-01 
ENG1DL-01 
SNC2DT/L/0-03 
ENG2DL/0-01 
FIF2DI-01 
CGC1DI-01 

Abols 
Abols 
Augenstein 
Graham 
Heffern 
Kleinsteuber 
Laberge 
Levan 
McNair 
Marshall 

111 
111 
162 
129 
127 
102 
109 
151 
226 
225 

 
Good Luck Vikings!   
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 at 8:30 am 
Period 4 Examinations 

Course Teacher Room 
HHS4U0-01 
MPM2DL/0-01 
SBI4UT/L/0-01 
MHF4U0-03 
ENG3C0-01 
SNC1DT/L/0-03 
ENG3UL/0-03 
SPH4UT/L/0-01 
MPM2DE-01 
FIF1DI-01 
FSF1DT-01 
SBI3UT/L/0-01 
SBI3UZ-01 
ENG2DL/0-03 

Caddel 
Coulas 
Donato 
Graham 
Kleinsteuber 
Laberge 
Levan 
Luoma 
MacLennan 
McNair 
Marshall 
Mishra 
Potvin 
Rodriguez 

231 
200 
121 
129 
100 
109 
151 
116 
131 
226 
225 
123 
162 
205 

 

 

 


